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

Features: ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Finished Floor (Main): 925 Units in Development: 143 Tot Units in Strata: 143 Locker: No
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Exposure: Southwest Storeys in Building: 3

Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Mgmt. Co's Name: Strata West Mgmt. Co's #: 604-904-9595
Finished Floor (Below): 30 Maint Fee: $478.32 Council/Park Apprv?: No

Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Maint Fee Includes: Caretaker, Garbage Pickup, Gardening

Finished Floor (Total): 955 sq. ft.

Unfinished Floor: 0

Grand Total: 955 sq. ft. |Bylaws Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allwd w/Restrctns, Smoking Restrictions

Suite: None Restricted Age: # of Pets: 1 Cats:Yes Dogs: Yes
Basement:None # or % of Rentals Allowed: 10#

Crawl/Bsmt. Ht: # of Levels: 1 Short Term(<1yr)Rnt/Lse Alwd?: No

# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 8 Short Term Lse-Details:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Bath Floor # of Pieces  Ensuite?
Main Living Room 11'3 x 10'11 X 1 Main 4 Yes
Main Dining Room 14'3 x 10'3 X 2 No
Main Kitchen 8'11 x 7'9 X 3 No
Main Master Bedroom 11'8 x 10'11 X 4 No
Main Bedroom 12'10 x 9'1 X 5 No
Main Den 7'10 x 4'10 X 6 No
Main Other 411'8 x 5'2 X 7 No
Below Foyer 4' x 4' X 8 No
Listing Broker(s): Homelife Benchmark Realty Corp. (White Homelife Benchmark Realty Corp. (White

Rock)
Purcell Woods: Well built & maintained wooden 3-storey building with cedar siding and updated asphalt roof. Surrounded by nature trails, outdoor
pool, playground, close to shopping, schools, 15-min drive downtown, steps to Capilano University. Renovated walk up top floor bright open 955 sq. ft.
plan, two bedroom, with updated ensuite & den. Updated bright white kitchen, stainless appliances, walk in pantry, opens to living room with bar,
western exposed sundeck overlooking nature. Fresh paint, flooring, updated bedroom carpet, optional Murphy Bed in 2nd bedroom. Forced air furnace
& hot water tank, vinyl windows & patio door, plus extra ceiling insulation. Recreation Room, families and 1 cat or dog welcome, only 10 rentals. Well
managed complex, 2019 Depreciation Report. Call for viewing.

REA Full Public  The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real 11/16/2022 11:04 AM
1 Page Estate Board or Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver Board (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon
without verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.



1852 Purcell Way,

The Walker Real Estate Team

North Vancouver, B.C.

Totals**
Main Level: 925sq.ft.  Deck: 58sq.ft.
Lower Level: 30 sq. ft.

Total:
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FLOOR PLANS

955 sq. ft.

Deck
111 8” X 5! 2"

Bedroom
12'10" x 9" 1"

Living Room

1" 3" x 10" 11"

N,/
Closet
5? 6” X 2' 5”

Master Bedroom
1" 8" x 10" 11"

Dining Room
14! 3" X 10! 3'1
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Kitchen
81 11” X 7| 911

_SLOEgQ / Furnace
7’10")(4'10" u = i
() [
MAIN LEVEL LOWER LEVEL

Floor Area: 925 Sq. Ft.
Ceiling Height: 8'

604.889.5004 info[@WalkerRealEstate.ca

Floor Area: 30 Sq. Ft.
Ceiling Height: 8'

e
0 ft 3ft 5 ft

**Whileall reasonable attempts have been made to ensure accuracy and the square footage and room dimensions arebelieved to be

10 ft

correct to ANSI Standards, due to the possibility of human error the information cannot be guaranteed. E&O Insured for $1,000,000
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